}

MY

Williams College
Department of Music

Berkshire Symphony Student Soloist Competition
Optional Studio Recital #1

Antonin Dvordk (1841-1904) Cello Concerto in B Minor, opus 104
I.  Allegro

David Kealhofer '13, cello; Doris Stevenson, piano
Student of Nathanial Parke

Alexander Grigorevich Arutunian (b. 1920) Concerto for Trumpet

Noah Wenzel '13, trumpet; Edwin Lawrence, piano
Student of Thomas Bergeron

Antonin Dvordk (1841-1904) Concerto in B Minor
III. Allegro moderato

Robert Yang '15, cello; Doris Stevenson, piano
Student of Nathaniel Parke

Jacques Ibert (1890-1962) Concerto for Flute and Orchestra
III.  Allegro Scherzando

Annie Jeong '14, flute; Edwin Lawrence, piano
Student of Floyd Hebert

Pablo de Sarasate (1844-1908) Introduction and Tarantelle
I. Sinfonia

Matt Crimp '12, violin; Tiffany Yu '12, piano
Student of Joana Genova

Carl Maria von Weber (1786-1826) Concerto in F Major, opus 75
L. Allegro ma non troppo

Nina Horowitz '14, bassoon; Edwin Lawrence, piano
Student of Stephen Walt



Upcoming Events:
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters. More events will be added.

2/10

2/15
2/24
2/25
2/29
372

3/7
3/8
3/8
3/10
3/14
4/4
4/4
4/11
4/12
4/13

4/14
4/15
4/18
4/20
4/20
4/21
4/22
4/23
4/25
4/27
4/29
52
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/9
5/9
5/11
5/12

8:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
12:15pm
8:00pm
7:15pm
12:15pm
4:15pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
4:15pm
12:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
12:15pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
1:10pm
12:15pm
8:00pm
3:00pm
12:15pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
8:00pm
12:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Please turn off or mute cell phones.
No Joﬁotogmjoﬁy or recorcfing is yermittecf

Wednesday, February 8, 2012

7:00 p.m.
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Williams Chamber Players

Pre-Concert Talk, Claude Baker, Class of 1960 Lecturer
Berkshire Symphony Soloist Competition

Zambezi Dance Party

Zambezi Dance Party

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Berkshire Symphony

Pre-Concert Talk

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Music From China Workshop

Visiting Artist: Music From China

Williams Chamber Players

MIDWEEKMUSIC

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Lecture: Jon Wild on Nicola Vincentino
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Student Recital: Holly Crane ‘12

Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala

Pre-Concert Talk

Piano Master Class: Simone Dinnerstein

Visiting Artists: Simone Dinnerstein, piano
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Williams Chamber Choir

Williams Percussion Ensemble

Williams Chamber Choir

Visiting Artist: Gema Corredera, Cuban popular singer
Songwriting Master Class: Gema Corredera
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Williams Jazz Ensemble with guest Sean Jones, trumpet
Visiting Artist: Composers & Their Laptops
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Williams Concert Choir

Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band

Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band

Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Small Jazz Ensembles

Symphonic Winds and Chamber Orchestra of Williams
Williams Student Symphony

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
’62 Center, CenterStage **
’62 Center, CenterStage **
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Room 30, Bernhard

Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Thompson Memorial Chapel
Williams College Museum of Art
Chapin Hall

Williams College Museum of Art
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Thompson Memorial Chapel
’62 Center, MainStage **
’62 Center, MainStage **
’62 Center, MainStage **
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall



