

Berkshire Symphony Student Soloist Competition Optional Studio Recital #1

Antonin Dvorák (1841-1904)

Cello Concerto in B Minor, opus 104 I. *Allegro*

David Kealhofer '13, cello; Doris Stevenson, piano Student of Nathanial Parke

Alexander Grigorevich Arutunian (b. 1920)

Concerto for Trumpet

Noah Wenzel '13, trumpet; Edwin Lawrence, piano Student of Thomas Bergeron

Antonin Dvorák (1841-1904)

Concerto in B Minor III. Allegro moderato

Robert Yang '15, cello; Doris Stevenson, piano Student of Nathaniel Parke

Jacques Ibert (1890-1962)

Concerto for Flute and Orchestra III. Allegro Scherzando

Annie Jeong '14, flute; Edwin Lawrence, piano Student of Floyd Hebert

Pablo de Sarasate (1844-1908)

Introduction and Tarantelle

I. Sinfonia

Matt Crimp '12, violin; Tiffany Yu '12, piano Student of Joana Genova

Carl Maria von Weber (1786-1826)

Concerto in F Major, opus 75 I. Allegro ma non troppo

Nina Horowitz '14, bassoon; Edwin Lawrence, piano Student of Stephen Walt

Wednesday, February 8, 2012 7:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming Events:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters. More events will be added.

2/10	8:00pm	Williams Chamber Players	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
2/10	7:30pm	Pre-Concert Talk, Claude Baker, Class of 1960 Lecturer	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
2/15	6:00pm	Berkshire Symphony Soloist Competition	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
2/24	8:00pm	Zambezi Dance Party	'62 Center, CenterStage **
2/25	2:00pm	Zambezi Dance Party	'62 Center, CenterStage **
2/29	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
3/2	8:00pm	Berkshire Symphony	Chapin Hall
312		Pre-Concert Talk	-
2/7	7:15pm		Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/7 3/8	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
	4:15pm	Music From China Workshop	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/8	8:00pm	Visiting Artist: Music From China	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/10	8:00pm	Williams Chamber Players	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/14	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/4	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/4	4:15pm	Lecture: Jon Wild on Nicola Vincentino	Room 30, Bernhard
4/11	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/12	7:00pm	Student Recital: Holly Crane '12	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/13	8:00pm	Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala	Chapin Hall
	7:30pm	Pre-Concert Talk	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/14	2:00pm	Piano Master Class: Simone Dinnerstein	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/15	3:00pm	Visiting Artists: Simone Dinnerstein, piano	Chapin Hall
4/18	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Thompson Memorial Chapel
4/20	4:00pm	Williams Chamber Choir	Williams College Museum of Art
4/20	8:00pm	Williams Percussion Ensemble	Chapin Hall
4/21	4:00pm	Williams Chamber Choir	Williams College Museum of Art
4/22	3:00pm	Visiting Artist: Gema Corredera, Cuban popular singer	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/23	1:10pm	Songwriting Master Class: Gema Corredera	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/25	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/27	8:00pm	Williams Jazz Ensemble with guest Sean Jones, trumpet	Chapin Hall
4/29	3:00pm	Visiting Artist: Composers & Their Laptops	Chapin Hall
5/2	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
5/4	8:00pm	Williams Concert Choir	Thompson Memorial Chapel
5/4	8:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
5/5	2:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
5/5	8:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
5/9	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
5/9	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	8:00pm	Symphonic Winds and Chamber Orchestra of Williams	Chapin Hall
5/12	8:00pm	Williams Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
-·- -	P	··	r